
ISSUE ID: 2020/F/17 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
17-JUN-2020 AND 23-JUN-2020





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 17-JUN-2020 AND 23-JUN-2020

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 24th June  2020

114579

201252

354429

396148

400574

423855

431609
434543

470842

498465

545711

547045

557752

562626

585656

603722

604019

604019

610573

620557

630936

635849
638022

646533

648808

650350

657874

660566

664701

669577

670163
670208

670942

671122

672303

22/06/2020

19/06/2020

22/06/2020

17/06/2020

22/06/2020

22/06/2020

17/06/2020
17/06/2020

19/06/2020

22/06/2020

19/06/2020

19/06/2020

17/06/2020

23/06/2020

23/06/2020

17/06/2020

23/06/2020

17/06/2020

19/06/2020

22/06/2020

17/06/2020

19/06/2020
22/06/2020

18/06/2020

22/06/2020

22/06/2020

17/06/2020

22/06/2020

17/06/2020

17/06/2020

17/06/2020
22/06/2020

19/06/2020

17/06/2020

19/06/2020

DOOLIN HOSTELS LIMITED Changed To DOOLIN 
INNS LIMITED
BALLYBEG COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROJECT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
BRILL FRC COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
ELDER HEALTHCARE GROUP UNLIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To ELDER CAPITAL GROUP 
UNLIMITED COMPANY
AIRTRICITY EUROPE WINDFARM HOLDINGS 
LIMITED Changed To SSE RENEWABLES WIND 
FARMS (IRELAND) LIMITED
GANDON DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To 
GANDON EDITIONS & DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
ARKADIN IRELAND LIMITED Changed To NTT 
CLOUD COMMUNICATIONS IRELAND LIMITED
QOPPA LIMITED Changed To SICUREX LIMITED
BALDARA SOFTWARE CONSULTING LIMITED 
Changed To FAT GLASSES LIMITED
WEXFORD BOUNCY CASTLES LIMITED Changed To 
VEXCO IRELAND LIMITED
SMITHLANDS TAKEAWAY LIMITED Changed To SDR
RESTAURANTS LIMITED
DALKEY BREWING COMPANY LIMITED Changed To 
GETBUSY CONSOLIDATED TRADING SERVICES 
LIMITED
SMARTFLOW COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 
Changed To CYLYNT LIMITED
DUNNE RECRUITMENT LIMITED Changed To DUNNE
CAPITAL LIMITED
GENOMICS MEDICINE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To
GENUITY SCIENCE (IRELAND) LIMITED
FIRST CAPITAL BUSINESS CONSULTORS LIMITED 
Changed To 7STAR PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT 
LIMITED
GUT INSTINCT LIMITED Changed To RADIANT ROOTS
LIMITED
EW ENERGY LIMITED Changed To EW ENERGY IRL 
LIMITED
EW ENERGY LIMITED Changed To EW ENERGY IRL 
LIMITED
FAIRCO ROOFLINE LIMITED Changed To EMPTOR 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ULTIMATE BABYCARE LIMITED Changed To 
ULTIMATE NOSH LIMITED
GERYON PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
PNR PHARMA SERVICES LIMITED
BMOL LIMITED Changed To HSMC LIMITED
CORNERSTONE AIS CORPORATE SERVICES 
IRELAND LIMITED Changed To JTC CORPORATE 
SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED
THE AGFLEET LIMITED Changed To OV WIND 
LIMITED
CORNERSTONE AIS CORPORATE TRUSTEES 
IRELAND LIMITED Changed To JTC TRUSTEES 
(IRELAND) LIMITED
BLUEMOUNTAIN EUR 2020-1 CLO DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To VALLATA 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
IRISH RARE BREEDS SOCIETY COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE Changed To IRISH NATIVE RARE 
BREED SOCIETY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
BIG SHOT PRODUCTION LIMITED Changed To 
POWPOW VIDEO LIMITED
V TANNER AUTOS LIMITED Changed To FRENCH 
FURZE AUTOS LIMITED
POPPERMAVEN LIMITED Changed To RECIP 
CONSULTING LIMITED
SICUREX LIMITED Changed To QOPPA LIMITED
MATTERWISE LIMITED Changed To POPPINTREE 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOCIAL IGNIS LIMITED Changed To KROSSLY 

LIMITED
V HEALTH PASSPORT LIMITED Changed To 
HEALTHPASSHQ LIMITED
GALICA BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 
LIMITED Changed To GALICA BUILDING AND 
CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED


