



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2020/F/17

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

17-JUN-2020 AND 23-JUN-2020

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 17-JUN-2020 AND 23-JUN-2020 $\,$

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
114579	DOOLIN HOSTELS LIMITED Changed To DOOLIN	22/06/2020	674400	LIMITED	17/0//2020
201252	INNS LIMITED BALLYBEG COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROJECT 19/06/2020 COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO BRILL FRC COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		671122 672303	V HEALTH PASSPORT LIMITED Changed TO HEALTHPASSHQ LIMITED GALICA BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO GALICA BUILDING AND	17/06/2020
354429	ELDER HEALTHCARE GROUP UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To ELDER CAPITAL GROUP UNLIMITED COMPANY	22/06/2020		CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED	
396148	AIRTRICITY EUROPE WINDFARM HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To SSE RENEWABLES WIND	17/06/2020			
400574	FARMS (IRELAND) LIMITED GANDON DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To	22/06/2020			
423855	GANDON EDITIONS & DISTRIBUTION LIMITED ARKADIN IRELAND LIMITED Changed To NTT	22/06/2020			
431609	CLOUD COMMUNICATIONS IRELAND LIMITED QOPPA LIMITED Changed To SICUREX LIMITED	17/06/2020			
434543	BALDARA SOFTWARE CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To FAT GLASSES LIMITED	17/06/2020			
470842	WEXFORD BOUNCY CASTLES LIMITED Changed TO VEXCO IRELAND LIMITED	19/06/2020			
498465	SMITHLANDS TAKEAWAY LIMITED Changed To SDR RESTAURANTS LIMITED	R 22/06/2020			
545711	DALKEY BREWING COMPANY LIMITED Changed TO GETBUSY CONSOLIDATED TRADING SERVICES LIMITED	19/06/2020			
547045	SMARTFLOW COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To CYLYNT LIMITED	19/06/2020			
557752	DUNNE RECRUITMENT LIMITED Changed To DUNNE CAPITAL LIMITED	17/06/2020			
562626	GENOMICS MEDICINE IRELAND LIMITED Changed TO GENUITY SCIENCE (IRELAND) LIMITED	023/06/2020			
585656	FIRST CAPITAL BUSINESS CONSULTORS LIMITED Changed To 7STAR PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	23/06/2020			
603722	GUT INSTINCT LIMITED Changed To RADIANT ROOT LIMITED	'\$ 7/06/2020			
604019	EW ENERGY LIMITED Changed To EW ENERGY IRL LIMITED	23/06/2020			
604019	EW ENERGY LIMITED Changed To EW ENERGY IRL LIMITED	17/06/2020			
610573	FAIRCO ROOFLINE LIMITED Changed To EMPTOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED	19/06/2020			
620557	ULTIMATE BABYCARE LIMITED Changed To ULTIMATE NOSH LIMITED	22/06/2020			
630936	GERYON PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To PNR PHARMA SERVICES LIMITED	17/06/2020			
635849 638022	BMOL LIMITED Changed To HSMC LIMITED CORNERSTONE AIS CORPORATE SERVICES	19/06/2020 22/06/2020			
646533	IRELAND LIMITED Changed To JTC CORPORATE SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED THE AGFLEET LIMITED Changed To OV WIND	18/06/2020			
648808	LIMITED CORNERSTONE AIS CORPORATE TRUSTEES				
0-0000	IRELAND LIMITED Changed To JTC TRUSTEES (IRELAND) LIMITED	22/06/2020			
650350	BLUEMOUNTAIN EUR 2020-1 CLO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To VALLATA	22/06/2020			
657874	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY IRISH RARE BREEDS SOCIETY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To IRISH NATIVE RARE	17/06/2020			
660566	BREED SOCIETY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE BIG SHOT PRODUCTION LIMITED Changed To	22/06/2020			
664701	POWPOW VIDEO LIMITED V TANNER AUTOS LIMITED Changed To FRENCH	17/06/2020			
669577	FURZE AUTOS LIMITED POPPERMAVEN LIMITED Changed To RECIP	17/06/2020			
670163	CONSULTING LIMITED SICUREX LIMITED Changed To QOPPA LIMITED	17/06/2020			
670208	MATTERWISE LIMITED Changed To POPPINTREE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	22/06/2020			
670942	SOCIAL IGNIS LIMITED Changed To KROSSLY	19/06/2020			